Place

Vs WN P

Bib

312
584
315
313
311
314
316

Name Time

Jones Mcintosh 3:25.4
Cruz Stamenkovski |3:28.2
Odin Fraser 3:54.1
Maverick McTaggart | 3:59.6
Liam Moores 4:34.8
Liam O'Krafka 5:36.7
Luca Innes DNS

Difference | Category

+0:02.8
+0:28.7
+0:34.2
+1:09.4
+2:11.3

JK/SK Male
JK/SK Male
JK/SK Male
JK/SK Male
JK/SK Male
JK/SK Male
JK/SK Male



