

Place	Bib	Name	Time	Difference	Category
1	312	Jones Mcintosh	3:25.4	-	JK/SK Male
2	584	Cruz Stamenkovski	3:28.2	+0:02.8	JK/SK Male
3	315	Odin Fraser	3:54.1	+0:28.7	JK/SK Male
4	313	Maverick McTaggart	3:59.6	+0:34.2	JK/SK Male
5	311	Liam Moores	4:34.8	+1:09.4	JK/SK Male
6	314	Liam O'Krafka	5:36.7	+2:11.3	JK/SK Male
-	316	Luca Innes	DNS	-	JK/SK Male